Friday, April 21st, 2017

Time of Photos
4:30-4:45pm
4:45-4:55pm
4:55-5:10pm
5:10-5:20pm
5:20-5:35pm
5:35-5:45pm
5:45-5:55pm
5:55-6:10pm
6:10-6:25pm
6:25-6:40pm
6:40-6:50pm
6:50-7:05pm
7:05-7:20pm
7:20-7:30pm
7:30-7:45pm
7:45-7:55pm
7:55-8:05pm
8:05-8:15pm

Class Day
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Thursday

Class Time

4:45
4:45
5:30
4:00
4:30
6:45
4:30
6:15
6:15
4:30
4:00
4:45
6:15
6:15
7:00
5:15
5:15
4:30

Class

3 yrold

3 yrold

3 yrold

3 yrold

Adv Pre-Dance
Adv Pre-Dance
Adv Pre-Dance
Adv Pre-Dance
Pre-Dance
Pre-Dance
Pre-Dance
Pre-Dance
Pre-Dance
Mini Hip Hop
Tumbling
Combo

Combo

Combo

Teacher
Kayela
Carly
Ashlenn
Cassie
Gyll
Cassie
Cassie
Elizabeth
Carly
Elizabeth
Rylee
Carly
Ashlenn
Kayela
Mindy
Mindy
Gyll
Rylee

Saturday, April 22nd, 2017

Time of Photos
9:30-9:45am
9:45-9:55am
9:55-10:05am
10:05-10:20am
10:20-10:30am
10:30-10:40am
10:40-10:55am
10:55-11:10am
11:10-11:20am
11:20-11:35am
11:35-11:50am

11:50am-12:10pm

12:10-12:25pm
12:25-12:40pm
12:40-12:50pm
12:50-1:05pm
1:05-1:30pm
1:30-1:40pm
1:40-1:50pm
1:50-2:00pm
2:00-2:15pm
2:15-2:20pm
2:20-2:30pm
2:30-2:40pm
2:40-2:50pm
2:50-3:15pm
3:15-3:20pm
3:20-3:25pm
3:25-3:35pm
3:35-3:45pm
3:45-3:55pm
3:55-4:05pm
4:05-4:15pm
4:15-4:20pm
4:20-4:45pm

Class Day
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Lunch Break
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday

4:30
4:30
7:00
5:15
4:30
7:30
6:45
6:45
6:00
5:15
5:15

7:30
8:15
4:30
5:15
5:30
5:15
6:15
6:45
8:30
8:00
7:30
7:00
6:00
7:15
8:15
8:30
7:45
7:00
6:15
9:00
6:00
5:30
7:00

Class Teacher
Adv Combo Ashlenn
Adv Combo Elizabeth
Adv Combo Rylee
Tumbling Mindy
Tumbling Mindy
Break Dance Damian
Beg Jazz Cassie
Beg Jazz Kayela
Beg Tap Kayela
Beg Ballet Elizabeth
Beg Ballet Kayela
Hip Hop Cassie
Hip Hop Cassie
Ballet Amber
Jazz Heidi
Sparklers (group dances)
Lyrical Heidi
Tap Mindy
Tap Mindy
Jazz Mindy
Jazz Kayela
Ballet Mindy
Ballet Kayela
Tumbling Mindy
Gems (group dances)
Contemporary  Olivia
Int Jazz Heidi
Adv Jazz Heidi

Int Ballet Sladana
Adv Ballet Sladana
Pointe Sladana
Lyrical Heidi
Adv Tap Mindy
Pride (group dances)



